
3rd/4th Grade Boys Sharon Rec Basketball Schedule
2021-2022

VACATION (12/25/21-1/2/22)

East 6:00P-7:00P 3 4

2/17/2022 Thurs Game 8

DATE DAY GYM TIME Teams Practice/Game

12/2/2021 Thurs

East
East

Cottage
Cottage

6:00P-7:00P
7:00P-8:00P 
6:00p-7:00P 
7:00p-8:00P

6
3
2
7

8
1
4
5

Practice

12/4/2021 Saturday Cottage

12:00P-1:00P
1:00P-2:00P 
2:00P-3:00P 
3:00P-4:00P

2
6
7
4

8
3
1
5

Practice

12/9/2021 Thurs

East
East

Cottage
Cottage

6:00P-7:00P
7:00P-8:00P 
6:00p-7:00P 
7:00p-8:00P

3
7
5
1

4
8
6
2

Practice

12/11/2021 Saturday Cottage

12:00P-1:00P
1:00P-2:00P 
2:00P-3:00P 
3:00P-4:00P

3
1
5
7

4
2
6
8

Game 1

12/16/2021 Thurs

East
East

Cottage
Cottage

6:00P-7:00P
7:00P-8:00P 
6:00p-7:00P 
7:00p-8:00P

2
5
8
4

1
7
3
6

Practice

12/18/2021 Saturday Cottage

12:00P-1:00P
1:00P-2:00P 
2:00P-3:00P 
3:00P-4:00P

6
2
1
5

8
4
3
7

Game 2

1/6/2022 Thurs

East
East

Cottage
Cottage

6:00P-7:00P
7:00P-8:00P 
6:00p-7:00P 
7:00p-8:00P

5
3
8
4

2
1
7
6

Practice

1/8/2022 Saturday Cottage

12:00P-1:00P
1:00P-2:00P 
2:00P-3:00P 
3:00P-4:00P

7
2
4
1

3
6
5
8

Game 3

1/13/2022 Thurs

East
East

Cottage
Cottage

6:00P-7:00P
7:00P-8:00P 
6:00p-7:00P 
7:00p-8:00P

3
5
6
2

7
4
1
8

Practice

1/15/2022 Saturday MLK Weekend! NO GAMES

1/20/2022 Thurs

East
East

Cottage
Cottage

6:00P-7:00P
7:00P-8:00P 
6:00p-7:00P 
7:00p-8:00P

6
5
1
4

8
2
7
3

Practice

1/22/2022 Saturday Cottage

12:00P-1:00P
1:00P-2:00P 
2:00P-3:00P 
3:00P-4:00P

3
8
7
5

6
4
2
1

Game 4

1/27/2022 Thurs

East
East

Cottage
Cottage

6:00P-7:00P
7:00P-8:00P 
6:00p-7:00P 
7:00p-8:00P

7
3
2
5

1
4
8
6

Practice

1/29/2022 Saturday Cottage

12:00P-1:00P
1:00P-2:00P 
2:00P-3:00P 
3:00P-4:00P

5
3
7
4

2
8
1
6

Game 5

2/3/2022 Thurs

East
East

Cottage
Cottage

6:00P-7:00P
7:00P-8:00P 
6:00p-7:00P 
7:00p-8:00P

2
5
6
7

3
1
8
4

Practice

2/5/2022 Saturday Cottage

12:00P-1:00P
1:00P-2:00P 
2:00P-3:00P 
3:00P-4:00P

6
8
4
2

7
5
1
3

Game 6

2/10/2022 Thurs

East
East

Cottage
Cottage

6:00P-7:00P
7:00P-8:00P 
6:00p-7:00P 
7:00p-8:00P

6
7
2
3

1
5
4
8

Practice

2/12/2022 Saturday Cottage

12:00P-1:00P
1:00P-2:00P 
2:00P-3:00P 
3:00P-4:00P

8
4
6
3

2
7
1
5

Game7



2/17/2022 Thurs East 7:00P-8:00P 6 2
Cottage 6:00p-7:00P 5 1
Cottage 7:00p-8:00P 7 8

VACATION (2/19-2/25)

Game 8

2/26/2022 Saturday Cottage

12:00P-1:00P
1:00P-2:00P 
2:00P-3:00P 
3:00P-4:00P

Playoffs

3/2/2022 Thurs

East
East

Cottage
Cottage

6:00P-7:00P
7:00P-8:00P 
6:00p-7:00P 
7:00p-8:00P

3
1
5
7

4
2
6
8

Practice/Playoffs

3/5/2022 Saturday Cottage

12:00P-1:00P
1:00P-2:00P 
2:00P-3:00P 
3:00P-4:00P

Playoffs

3/9/2022 Thurs

East
East

Cottage
Cottage

6:00P-7:00P
7:00P-8:00P 
6:00p-7:00P 
7:00p-8:00P

1
5
8
2

4
7
3
6

Practice

3/12/2022 Saturday Championship Game

Game 1 – B squad starts game
Game 2 – A squad starts game
Game 3 – B squad starts game
Game 4 – A squad starts game
Game 5 – B squad starts game
Game 6 – A squad starts game
Game 7 – B squad starts game
Game 8 – A squad starts game
Playoffs 1 – B squad starts game
Playoffs 2 – A squad starts game
Championship – B squad starts game


